 Purpose-built single-use fermentors
Standard and enhanced solutions designed for the
unique requirements of aerobic microbial fermentation
2
The design of the Thermo Scientific™ HyPerforma™ Single-Use
Fermentor (S.U.F.) was generated with spatial and practical
challenges of the fermentation process in mind, and offers
specifications focused on maintaining a closed, sterile system

© 2017, 2021 Thermo Fisher Scientific Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks are the property of Thermo Fisher Scientific and its
subsidiaries unless otherwise specified. COL34382 1021
Ordering information
Product Size Cat. No.
HyPerforma enhanced Single-Use Fermentor, jacketed, AC motor, with 4-position
vent filter bracket, pinch clamp, 151 W vent heaters 300 L SUF0300.9100
HyPerforma enhanced Single-Use Fermentor BioProcess Container, Aegis5-14 film,
pH/DO sensor, foam sensor, one 5 in. exhaust filter 30 L SUT00007
HyPerforma enhanced Single-Use Fermentor BioProcess Container, Aegis5-14 film,
pH/DO sensor, foam sensor, two 10 in. exhaust filters 300 L SUT00008
HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor System, jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position
vent filter bracket 30 L SUF0030.9001
HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor System, jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position
vent filter bracket and 120 VAC electrical box 30 L SUF0030.9002
HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor System, jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position
vent filter bracket and 240 VAC electrical box 30 L SUF0030.9003
HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor System, jacketed, AC motor, with 2-position
center filter bracket 300 L SUF0300.9001
HyPerforma Single-Use Fermentor System, jacketed, AC motor, 2-position vent
filter bracket and 240 VAC electrical box	    300 L SUF0300.9002